HPO approved Building Permits
Bi-weekly Report for April 1, 2013

Map:
Date
4/1/13
4/2/13
4/4/13
4/3/13
4/12/13
4/8/13

4/3/13

4/8/13
4/9/13
4/12/13

4/9/13
4/2/13

4/2/13
4/1/13
4/3/13
4/3/13
4/1/13
4/1/13
4/5/13
4/10/13
4/8/13

4/3/13
4/2/13
4/2/13
4/1/13

Street No  Street

2101 13th St SE
2101 13th St SE
219 10th St SE
509 11th St SE
234 12th St SE
433 2nd St SE
510 3rd St NE
421 4th St SE
211 5th St NE
216 6th St SE
541 7th St SE
324 8th St SE
335 8th St SE
409 8th St SE
225 9th St NE
225 9th St NE
106 9th St SE
218 9th St SE
331 9th St SE
331 9th St SE
532 9th St SE
307 A St NE
301 A St SE
1128 CStNE
820 CStSE

HD
Anacostia
Anacostia
Capitol Hill
Capitol Hill
Capitol Hill
Capitol Hill

Capitol Hill

Capitol Hill
Capitol Hill
Capitol Hill

Capitol Hill
Capitol Hill

Capitol Hill
Capitol Hill
Capitol Hill
Capitol Hill
Capitol Hill
Capitol Hill
Capitol Hill
Capitol Hill
Capitol Hill

Capitol Hill
Capitol Hill
Capitol Hill
Capitol Hill

Guideline/type
Roofs

Landscape
Windows & doors
Windows & doors
Landscape
Porches & steps

Additions

Walls
Roofs
Windows & doors

Below ground
Landscape

Temporary work
Signs & awnings
Additions

Interior Only
Occupancy
Interior Only
Windows & doors
Masonry

Porches & steps

Windows & doors
Additions

Interior Only
Subdivision

Proposed Work

Shed roof, repair

Fence, rear wood, replace in-kind
Windows, rear

Windows, replace (3)

Fence, rear, replace in-kind

Walk and steps, concrete, replace and add
railing. Repair window sills.

Addition, small rear 2 story. Removal of
existing addition

Brick repair in-kind

Solar panels

Windows, non-original wood 1/1 DHS,
replace with wood 1/1 DHS
Underpinning

Retaining wall and fence at alley, replace in-
kind

Sheeting and shoring

Signs, two banners at second floor
Addition, 2 story rear per HPRB approval
Interior work only

CofO

Interior work only

Windows, replace sills. Masonry repair
Repointing

SWO: front porch railing, floor. Rear siding +
deck

Windows, replace

Additions as per HPRB approval

Interior work only

To assign a record lot number (800). No
change to property.

Raze HPA
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HPO approved Building Permits
Bi-weekly Report for April 1, 2013

Map:
Date
4/10/13
4/4/13
4/5/13
4/5/13
4/8/13
4/4/13
4/3/13
4/12/13

4/5/13

4/2/13
4/4/13
4/2/13
4/3/13
4/2/13
4/1/13

4/1/13
4/5/13
4/5/13
4/8/13
4/2/13

4/4/13
4/1/13
4/8/13
4/12/13
4/8/13

Street No  Street

1228
1240
901
903
606
617
325
621

701

201
201
511
1229
646
625

637
639
639
723
448

1236
627
101
355
370

C St SE
C St SE
D St NE
D St NE
E St NE
E St NE
E St SE
E St SE

E StSE

East Capitol St SE

East Capitol St SE

East Capitol St SE

G St SE

Independence Ave SE
Massachusetts Ave NE

Massachusetts Ave NE
Massachusetts Ave NE
Massachusetts Ave NE
Massachusetts Ave NE
New Jersey Ave SE

Pennsylvania Ave SE
South Carolina Ave SE
Constitution Ave NW
E StSW

L'Enfant Plaza SW

HD

Capitol Hill
Capitol Hill
Capitol Hill
Capitol Hill
Capitol Hill
Capitol Hill
Capitol Hill
Capitol Hill

Capitol Hill

Capitol Hill
Capitol Hill
Capitol Hill
Capitol Hill
Capitol Hill
Capitol Hill

Capitol Hill
Capitol Hill
Capitol Hill
Capitol Hill
Capitol Hill

Capitol Hill
Capitol Hill
CFA
CFA
CFA

Guideline/type
Interior Only
Windows & doors
Temporary work
Masonry

Interior Only
Porches & steps
Porches & steps
Basement entrances

Roofs

Windows & doors
Windows & doors
Additions

Roofs

Landscape
Windows & doors

Interior Only
Public space
Porches & steps
Porches & steps
Windows & doors

Landscape
Additions
Windows & doors
Interior Only
Interior Only

Proposed Work

Interior work only

Windows, rear

Storm water management plan
Repointing

Interior work only

Stair, brick pavers

Steps, cast iron, repair

Basement steps in dogleg; double doors on
rear elevation; interior work in carriage
house

Solar panels, setback 3 ft, 1 foot tall above
roof membrane. Shall not be visible from 7th
or E streets

Window, replace

Windows

Deck, rear

Antennas

Fence, rear, repair in-kind

Windows, rear, repair wood sills, sash. Fence
repair

Interior work only

Public space

Stair, cast iron, repair

Porch, rear, enclose

Windows, rear, resize with french door
opening at first floor

Rear wood 6'fence

Addition, rear

Door, roof access. Approval per CFA
Interior work only

Interior work only

Raze HPA
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HPO approved Building Permits
Bi-weekly Report for April 1, 2013

Map:
Date
4/2/13
4/3/13
4/10/13
4/1/13
4/4/13
4/10/13
4/2/13
4/10/13

4/9/13

4/1/13
4/8/13
4/3/13
4/4/13
4/3/13
4/3/13
4/1/13

4/9/13
4/5/13
4/8/13

4/10/13
4/10/13
4/5/13
4/10/13
4/8/13
4/4/13
4/12/13

Street No  Street

444
1.
900
3630
2550
2700
600
3411

3427

3608
3507
3109
3301
3409
3411
3311

425
3950
4650

659
1375
101
101
4430
777
409

North Capitol St NW
Pennsylvania Ave NW
Pennsylvania Ave NW
Prospect St NW
Virginia Ave NW
Virginia Ave NW
Water St SW

34th PI NW

34th PINW

35th St NW
Idaho Ave NW
Macomb St NW
Macomb St NW
Macomb St NW
Ordway St NW
Ross Pl NW

2nd St NW
37th St NE
Benning Rd SE

G St NE

Mount Olivet Rd NE
N St NW

N St NW

Newark St NW

6th St NW

7th St N\W

CFA
Cleveland Park

Cleveland Park

Cleveland Park
Cleveland Park
Cleveland Park
Cleveland Park
Cleveland Park
Cleveland Park
Cleveland Park

DC Government
DC Government
DC Government

DC Government
DC Government
DC Government
DC Government
DC Government
Downtown

Downtown

Guideline/type
Interior Only
Interior Only
Temporary work
Porches & steps
Interior Only
Interior Only
Temporary work
Windows & doors

Walls

Windows & doors
Other

Windows & doors
Additions

Partial demolition
In-kind repair/replace
Porches & steps

Windows & doors
Alteration
Below ground

Interior Only
Interior Only
Interior Only
Interior Only
Temporary work
Interior Only
Interior Only

Proposed Work

Interior work only

Interior work only

Temporary tent

Porch, masonry, replace in-kind
Interior work only

Interior work only

Temporary tent

Windows, basement, enlarge to 6/1 DHS and

install window wells
Wall, side stucco, repair/replace in-kind.
Replace rear deck and railing in-kind

Window, rear attic, replace in-kind
Waterproofing

Windows, rear, replace

Deck, rear, remove. New rear stairs.
Demolish playground equipment
Replace A/C compressor pads
Stairs, wood, replace in-kind. Repair
flagstone walkway.

Door, front stoop, repair

Rehab (DCPS)

Excavation for 4x200 foot archaeological
trench

Ludlow Taylor School

Utility upgrades

Kitchen equipment (DCPS)

Interior work only

Swing space (DCPS)

Interior work only

Interior work only

Raze HPA
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HPO approved Building Permits
Bi-weekly Report for April 1, 2013

Map:
Date Street No
4/10/13 710
4/1/13 1025
4/4/13 650
4/9/13 1212
4/9/13 1212

4/9/13 1814
4/3/13 1409
4/8/13 922

4/5/13 1211
4/10/13 1323
4/9/13 2000
4/4/13 |1316
4/9/13 1616
4/5/13 2122

4/8/13 2153-2155
4/9/13 1717
4/3/13 1750
4/5/13 1328

4/5/13 1330
4/2/13 800

4/5/13 1101
4/1/13 1642
4/1/13 1642
4/12/13 1423

Street

7th St NW

F St NW

Massachusetts Ave NW
18th St NW

18th St NW

19th St NW

21st St NW

24th St NW

Connecticut Ave NW
Connecticut Ave NW
Florida Ave NW

New Hampshire Ave NW
P St NW

P St NW

P St NW

Rhode Island Ave NW
S St NW
14th St NW

S St NW
Florida Ave NE
30th St NW
30th St NW
30th St NW
33rd St NW

HD
Downtown
Downtown
Downtown
Dupont Circle
Dupont Circle

Dupont Circle
Dupont Circle
Dupont Circle
Dupont Circle
Dupont Circle
Dupont Circle
Dupont Circle
Dupont Circle
Dupont Circle

Dupont Circle

Dupont Circle
Dupont Circle

Fourteenth Street

Fourteenth Street
Gallaudet College

Georgetown
Georgetown
Georgetown
Georgetown

Guideline/type
Windows & doors
Interior Only
Interior Only
Interior Only
Revision

Basement entrances
Windows & doors
Interior Only
Storefronts

Signs & awnings
Interior Only
Windows & doors
Interior Only

Signs & awnings

Signs & awnings

Interior Only
Windows & doors
New construction

Interior Only
Alteration
Interior Only
Windows & doors
Windows & doors
Roofs

Proposed Work

Door, rear, new opening

Interior work only

Interior work only

Interior work only

Resize beam at facade. (revised permit
B12077760)

Window well, rear

Windows, replace

Interior work only

Storefront alterations

Sign, projecting

Interior work only

Windows, 1/1 DHS to match

Interior work only

Signs, two, channel letters in frieze of
projecting bays. Two banner signs to replace
existing.

Sign, 2H x 16W (feet), aluminum letter, flush
mounted

Interior work only

Windows, replace

New 6-story mixed use building on vacant
site as per HPRB approval

Interior work only

Baseball field alterations

Interior work only

Door, rear patio, replace

Window, wood 2/2 DHS

Roof, slate mansard and pent, take up slate,
replace flashing, relay original slate

Raze HPA
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HPO approved Building Permits
Bi-weekly Report for April 1, 2013

Map:
Date
4/9/13
4/4/13
4/8/13
4/9/13

4/8/13
4/10/13
4/10/13
4/5/13
4/9/13
4/1/13
4/2/13
4/5/13
4/3/13
4/4/13
4/10/13

4/2/13
4/12/13
4/8/13
4/2/13
4/12/13

Street No  Street

3211 M St NW

3222 M St NW

3222 M St NW

3401 M St NW

3327 N St NW

3318 O St NW

3331 O St NW

3100 P St NW

3150 Q St NW

3406 Reservoir Rd NW
3800 Reservoir Rd NW
3800 Reservoir Rd NW
3200 S St N\W

3401 Water St NW
1010 Wisconsin Ave NW
1066 Wisconsin Ave NW
1413 Wisconsin Ave NW
1632 Wisconsin Ave NW
1770 Euclid St NW

1335 G St NW

HD

Georgetown
Georgetown
Georgetown
Georgetown

Georgetown
Georgetown
Georgetown
Georgetown
Georgetown
Georgetown
Georgetown
Georgetown
Georgetown
Georgetown
Georgetown

Georgetown
Georgetown
Georgetown
Historic Landmark
Historic Landmark

Guideline/type
Temporary work
Signs & awnings
Interior Only
Windows & doors

Temporary work
Temporary work
Roofs

Interior Only
Interior Only
Interior Only
Interior Only
Interior Only
Landscape
Interior Only
Walls

Interior Only
Interior Only
Interior Only
Below ground
Signs & awnings

Proposed Work

Temporary sign (remove by 6/10/213)

Sign

Interior work only

Windows, non-original mixed configurations,
replace with wood 1/1 DHS

Temporary scaffold

Temporary tent

Gutter, concealed copper, replace
Interior work only

Interior work only

Interior work only

Interior work only

Interior work only

Generator

Interior work only

Masonry repair, repoint, caulk and
waterproof balcony slabs

Interior work only

Interior work only

Interior work only

Soil borings

Sign. 13Hx70W (inches), underside of
covered entrance

Raze HPA

Page 5



http://batchgeo.com/map/836434b63c3ddeaeceb0769373456070

HPO approved Building Permits
Bi-weekly Report for April 1, 2013

Map:

Date Street No  Street

4/8/13 57

4/12/13 4340

4/1/13 1440
4/8/13 2150
4/5/13 3825
4/9/13 1860
4/3/13 323
4/2/13 305

4/1/13 2539
4/8/13 3168
4/1/13 3319

4/2/13 3307
4/5/13 3144
4/4/13 3131
4/9/13 1619

4/8/13 3145
4/8/13 3145
4/5/13 401
4/3/13 214
4/5/13 1238
4/3/13 1417
4/4/13 777
4/10/13 5031
4/10/13 5068

N St NW

Nebraska Ave NW

New York Ave NW
Pennsylvania Ave NW
Wisconsin Ave NW
3rd St NW

Elm St NW

TSt NW

Massachusetts Ave NW
17th St NW
17th St NW

18th St NW

19th St NW
Adams Mill Rd NW
Irving St NW

Mount Pleasant St NW
Mount Pleasant St NW
M St NW

N St NW

New Jersey Ave NW
21st St NW

6th St NW

Kimi Gray Ct SE

Kimi Gray Ct SE

HD
Historic Landmark

Historic Landmark

Historic Landmark
Historic Landmark
Historic Landmark
LeDroit Park
LeDroit Park
LeDroit Park

Massachusetts Avenue
Mount Pleasant
Mount Pleasant

Mount Pleasant
Mount Pleasant
Mount Pleasant
Mount Pleasant

Mount Pleasant
Mount Pleasant
Mount Vernon Square
Mount Vernon Square
Mount Vernon Square
Not historic

Not historic

Not historic

Not historic

Guideline/type
Partial demolition

Partial demolition

Interior Only

Interior Only

In-kind repair/replace
Landscape

Interior Only

Walls

Temporary work
Other
Subdivision

Interior Only
Roofs
Occupancy
Porches & steps

New construction
Below ground
Roofs

Windows & doors
Landscape
Windows & doors
Signs & awnings
NA

NA

Proposed Work
Demolish interior non-load bearing walls

Demolish interior non-load bearing walls

Interior work only

Interior work only

Tennis court reconstruction

Retaining wall, stone, repair

Interior work only

Wall, collapsed brick at rear third floor,
rebuild. Replace roof including rafters, in-
kind

Scaffolding

Waterproofing

To assign a record lot number (800). No
change to property.

Interior work only

Roof, flat, replace in-kind

Conversion to 2-family

Porch, replace wood floor in-kind, replace
wood Tuscan columns with steel Tuscan.
New basement stairs.

Rehab and new construction

Soil Borings

Roof, flat, replace

Doors, replace

Fence, front metal hoop-style, 42' tall
Windows, replace (3)

Sign

Not historic. Fence, 6'-0" vinyl

Not historic. Fence, 6'-0" vinyl

Raze HPA
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HPO approved Building Permits
Bi-weekly Report for April 1, 2013

Map:
Date
4/1/13
4/12/13
4/4/13
4/8/13
4/12/13
4/8/13

4/3/13
4/4/13
4/10/13
4/10/13
4/12/13

4/12/13

4/12/13
4/2/13
4/4/13
4/4/13
4/8/13
4/5/13
4/10/13

Street No  Street

300
1350
500
1001
1111
1437

1801
2001
304

1826
1939

1201

919

929

1325
1810
1872
1823
2722

M St SE
E St NW
Indiana Ave NW

Pennsylvania Ave NW

11th St NW
11th St NW

16th St NW

New Hampshire Ave NW

Carroll St NW
11th St NW
12th St NW

S St NW

TStNW

TStNW

TStNW
Vermont Ave NW
California St NW
Vernon St NW
Woodley PI NW

HD

Not historic
Pennsylvania Avenue
Pennsylvania Avenue
Pennsylvania Avenue
Shaw

Shaw

Sixteenth Street
Sixteenth Street
Takoma Park

U Street

U Street

U Street

U Street

U Street

U Street

U Street
Washington Heights
Washington Heights
Woodley Park

Guideline/type
Interior Only
Temporary work
Interior Only
Interior Only
Walls
Storefronts

Interior Only
Accessibility
Interior Only
Interior Only
Signs & awnings

Storefronts

Additions
Occupancy
Interior Only
Interior Only
Masonry

Roofs

Porches & steps

Proposed Work

Interior work only

Temporary tent

Interior work only

Interior work only

Facade repairs

Storefront glass, replace. Replace rear gate

Interior work only

ADA ramp, install at front

Interior work only

Interior work only

Sign, 2Hx10W (feet), channel letters on
raceway, centered on frieze of one
projecting storefront

Unenclosed sidewalk café in public space
(tables & chairs

Deck, rear, one-story. Gate @ alley

C of O. No exterior alterations

Interior work only

Interior work only

Repointing

Roof, slate turret, replace in-kind

Porch, reconstruct missing historic porch.
New rear patio, fence, garage door, window
wells at side.

Raze HPA
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